Tax Invoice

PROCHEM LABORATORY

Regd. Office : A-403, Jayanti Society , Sr No.183/2
Kate Nagar, Pimple Saudagar, Pune-411027.Maharashtr
GSTIN/UIN: 27ATBPK5245P129

State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

E-Mail : varshasw@yahoo.co.in / accounts@prochemlab.com

Invoice No. Dated
0021/2024-2025 26-May-24
Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References
Approval Received Via Mail on 23.05.2024

Reference No. & Date.
P-0012/2024-2025 dt. 13-May-24

Consignee (Ship to)

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Ist Floor, Block A South Wing , Shiv Sagar Estate , Dr.
Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai Suburban,
Maharashtra, 400018

Buyer's Order No. Dated

Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date

GSTIN/UIN - 27AADCB2762L1ZI Dispatched through Destination
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27
Contact person : Aratika Roy Terms of Delivery
E-Mail - aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com
Buyer (Bill to)
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Ist Floor, Block A South Wing , Shiv Sagar Estate , Dr.
Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai Suburban,
Maharashtra, 400018
GSTIN/UIN : 27AADCB2762L1ZI
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27
Contact person . Aratika Roy
E-Mail - aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com
Sli Particulars HSN/SAC | GST Quantity Rate per Amount
No. Rate
1 Valuable Service 998221 18 % 5,000.00
Renewal of License
OUTPUT- CGST 9% 450.00
OUTPUT- SGST 9% 450.00
Total ¥ 5,900.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
HSN/SAC Taxable CGST SGST/UTGST Total
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount
998221 5,000.00 9% 450.00 9% 450.00 900.00
Total 5,000.00 450.00 450.00 900.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Nine Hundred Only

Company's PAN . ATBPK5245P

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the Service
described and that all particulars are true and correct . Ms. Varsha
Khatake, Founder and Propritor, Prochem Laboratory. We will
happy to provide any further information that you may need, &
trust that you would count on us fulfill your demands, which will
receive our prompt & careful attention. ( No refund policy )

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC BANK (Prochem Laboratory)
Alc No. : 50200085732648

Branch & IFS Code : PIMPLE SAUDAGAR & HDFC0002524

for PROCHEM LABORATORY

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




RE: Project -Juice

Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>

Fri 4/19/2024 5:54 PM

To:Varsha Waghmode <varshaprochemlab@gmail.com>

Cc:Varsha Waghmode <varsha@prochemlab.com>;Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>;Farhin Shaikh
<farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>

Dear Mam

We are arranging for the docs , meanwhile for the license application please pay it from your side , and bill to us

Rgrds Aratrika

From: Varsha Waghmode <varshaprochemlab@gmail.com>

Sent: 19 April 2024 17:48

To: Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Varsha Waghmode <varsha@prochemlab.com>; Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>;
Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: Project -Juice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Aratrika ,

Please share mandatory documents

1. Vallid rent agreement

2, Signed stamped declaration

3. recent month light bill

Thanks and Regards,

Ms. Varsha. S. Khatake

(Food Technologist )

Founder and Proprietor

PROCHEM LABORATORY

(REGULATORY AFFAIRS)

Planet Millennium Society Building ,

Shop No C7, Kunal Icon Road ,Pimple Saudagar,

Pune - 411027 . Maharashtra, INDIA. Tel: +91- 9579139574
Email:varsha@prochemlab.com
http://www.prochemlab.com

We will be happy to provide any further information that you may need, & trust that you would count on us to fulfill your

demands, which will receive our prompt & careful attention.

On Fri, Apr 19, 2024 at 5:11 PM Varsha Waghmode <varshaprochemlab@gmail.com> wrote:




Wt . N - - we . .« .
F H o COR S-S B Woomm LS B Qhare code to initiate .

Your HO LICENSE IS GETTING EXPIRED 23 72024 NEED TO RENEW .. As discussed renewal
of license charges is 5000 +gst + govt fee as actuals .

Also please take approval noc from sunfresh for adding Fruit juice as relabeller in our HO LICENSE
TURNOVER LESS 100L/DAY

Thanks and Regards,

Ms. Varsha. S. Khatake

(Food Technologist )

Founder and Proprietor

PROCHEM LABORATORY

(REGULATORY AFFAIRS)

Planet Millennium Society Building ,

Shop No C7, Kunal Icon Road ,Pimple Saudagar,

Pune - 411027.Maharashtra, INDIA. Tel: +91-9579139574

Email:varsha@prochemlab.com

http://www.prochemlab.com

We will be happy to provide any further information that you may need, & trust that you would count on us to fulfill
your demands, which will receive our prompt & careful attention.

On Thu, Apr 18, 2024 at 4:19 PM Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Mam
For your ready ref

e  Surifresh License(Who is our manufacturer)

e TFSHO License

Am blocking your calendar tomorrow from 11am-2pm
Thank you in advance for your extending support

Rgrds Aratrika



From: Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya

Sent: 18 April 2024 11:19

To: Varsha Waghmode <varshaprochemlab@gmail.com>

Cc: Varsha Waghmode <varsha@prochemlab.com>; Sanjeev Mishra
<sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh @travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Project -Juice

Dear Mam,
The project in on . Please find the approval on same and let me know the way forward for license
modification labelling and other thing .

Rgrds Aratrika

From: Varsha Waghmode <varshaprochemlab@gmail.com>

Sent: 11 March 2024 19:08

To: Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Varsha Waghmode <varsha@prochemlab.com>; Sanjeev Mishra
<sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: Project -Juice

You don't often get email from varshaprochemlab@gmail.com. Learn why, this is important

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Madam ,

If SURIFRESH is manufacturing a product in our brand . then we need to go for modification of
license and link SURIFRESH license AS RELABELLER .

On label it will be Manufactured by -- Surifresh . and Marketed By - Travel Food Services ., HO
address .

Surifresh can dispatch the inventory to our all PAN India outlets and if we are selling these
products from all outlets then that out need to have retailer kind of business to be added.

Let us know if we need to modify license .

Thanks and Regards,

Ms. Varsha. S. Khatake

(Food Technologist )

Founder and Proprietor

PROCHEM LABORATORY

(REGULATORY AFFAIRS)

Planet Millennium Society Building ,

Shop No C7, Kunal Icon Road ,Pimple Saudagar,

Pune - 411027.Maharashtra, INDIA. Tel: +91- 9579139574
Email:varsha@prochemlab.com
http://www.prochemlab.com

We will be happy to provide any further information that you may need, & trust that you would count on us to fulfill

your demands, which will receive our prompt & careful attention.



On Mon, Mar 11, 2024 at 4:49 PM Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Mam ,
As spoken , we are waiting for your revert in this.

To be more precise on the requirement , please note the manufacturer Surifresh will be billing to
the entities like Kolkata , Mopa, Chennai and others. ..

In regions we have Catering + Retail licenses from where the material will be sold and we have
HO Central License ..

Looking forward to hear mam..

Rgrds Aratrika

From: Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya

Sent: 06 March 2024 17:17

To: Varsha Waghmode <varsha@prochemlab.com>

Cec: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh
<farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Project -Juice

Dear Mam
In ref to our discussion please find the detail from the vendor :-

= Statutory docs from the vendor
= HO License

= Label photo for the product

As a brief the manufacturing of the juices will be taken place by SURIFRESH EXTRACT
PRIVATE LIMITED, under the brand name - #nourish . HO license is attached for your ref.

In addition to this please let me know , if the billing is happening regionally to the manufacturer,
what kind of license we need on this , and if we want to mention the “Marketed By” license on
the label , how should we proceed

Please let me know the way forward, requirement along with the quotation for same..

Rgrds
Aratrika Roy I QHSE 1 9831694109

CELEBRATING
Creating memories and inspiring
happiness through food, since 1972

ferrib S ETFY U TR 3 ] - d i {5 memernn

YEARS



RE: Own labeled Juice

Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>
Thu 4/18/2024 9:46 AM

To:Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>
Cc:Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>;Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>;Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Fine,

From: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Sent: Wednesday, April 17, 2024 5:24 PM

To: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>

Cc: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: FW: Own labeled Juice

Dear Sir,
Please approve consultant charges for linking of our license with manufacturing license and nutritional label consultation.

Amount of Rs. 25,000/- + taxes.
Warm Regards

Paresh

From: Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 16 March 2024 02:42

To: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>

Cc: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; gaurav.dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com>; meena.shah
<meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit
Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Vipul Parikh <vipul.parikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>;
Vikas Kapoor <vikas.kapoor@travelfoodservices.com>; Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Dear Paresh

As conveyed earlier, please find the quotation from the consultant, please get the approval done and give us a go ahead to start working on same
Approx. cost will be 33k which includes licensing and label verification (One product)

As per last communication , requested you to get us connected with the manufacturer to align with the license part ,still awaiting your response

Rgrds Aratrika

From: Vikas Kapoor <vikas.kapoor@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 13 March 2024 16:27

To: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>

Cc: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com>; Meena Shah
<meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit
Pani <samarijit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Vipul Parikh
<vipul.parikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Dear All

Neither the business case is made and approved by us .Till this is not done , we wont be able to proceed .

Time and again , | fail to understand why the finance team is not looped on something as crucial and new business private label .

Regards

Vikas

From: Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, March 13, 2024 4:13 PM

To: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Vikas Kapoor <vikas.kapoor@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Sanjeev Mishra
<sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com>; Meena Shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin
Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>;
Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Vipul Parikh <vipul.parikh@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice




Hi Paresh,

| still haven’t received any revert or confirmation on my mail below till date. The business case for this new business is required to be reviewed and
approved by finance team as well.

Looping in Vikas.

Best,
Deepak Thomas Kurian

Temved Food Services

From: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Sent: Wednesday, March 13, 2024 1:04 PM

To: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani
<samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak
Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Meena Shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear All,
Please find below update as on 13 March’24

DATE OF
i ON PTI PARTMI M DAT O DAT F DA STATU
Sr P' ILESTONE - DESCR (‘ DEPAR E“ sSPOC - FROM D. E‘ TO D [- NO OF D, - COMPLE ['IC‘N- TA 5‘ REMARKS
1 COMMERCIAL APPROVAL OPERATION GD 20-02-2024 MRP & Costing is approved
2 |MARKETED BY - COMPANY NAME LEGAL DEEPAK 23 February 2024 |05 March 2024 Nan'w o "‘,’ cxmpany [Marketed
byl is pending
Vendor is FS5C certified, Documents|
3 |QUALITY AUDIT OF VENDOR PREMISES QUALTY SANJEEV 23 February 2024|159 Manch 2024 received from vendor for audit
‘ approval
K . fth
LABEL FINALIATION MARKETING  |SAMARIEET 23 February 2024 | 10 Mareh 2024 LD ready. Wane o5 T company
[Marketed byl is pending
3 MONTH PROJECTION TO VENDOR AND
NTR N F 4 h 2024
5 SUBSEQUENT ROLUNG FORECAST Co aL MEENA 23 February 2024 10 March 202,
6 |FOOD LICENSE QUALITY SANJEEV 23 February 2024112 March 2024
7__JCONTRACT COPY TEMPLATE LEGAL PARESH/CHHABIR/DEEPAK | 23 February 2024112 Manch 2024
& JCONTRACT $IGN OFF BETWEEN TFS AND SURI PURCHASE PARESH/CHHABIR/DEEPAK | 23 February 2024[16 March 2024
5 __|TRADE MARK INFRINGEMENT LEGAL PARESH/CHHABIR/DEEFAK | 23 February 2024
10 |VENDOR ONBOARDING PURCHASE PARESH/PARAG 23 February 2024|001 Manch 2024 7| 29 February 2024
. PARESH/CHHABIR/REGION
11 PO ISSUE TO SURI PURCHASE AL MANAGERS 23 February 2024| 18 March 2024| ON TRACK
12 |PRICE/FROMOTION UFLOAD TO THE AIRFORTS CONTROL |MEENA 23 February 2024| 18 March 2024 ON TRACK
13 |DISPATCH FROM VENDOR [VENDOR |VENDOR 23 February 2024|21 March 2024 OM TRACK
14 JOELIVERY AT SITE [VENDOR IVENDOR 23 February 2024 (ON TRACK
15 |DISFLAYED AT OUTLETS OPERATION AIRPORT GM s 23 February 2024 25-03-2024 |ON TRACK

Warm Regards

Paresh

From: Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 07 March 2024 14:57

To: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; meena.shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya <aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra
<sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin
Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Hi Chhabir,
Please confirm if this new line of business has been approved by Vikas or anyone in the finance team?

Best,
Deepak Thomas Kurian

Teaved Foced S

From: Deepak Kurian
Sent: Saturday, March 2, 2024 3:36 PM
To: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Meena Shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>




Cc: Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani
<samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: Own labeled Juice

The entity can be TFSPL. But request you to confirm with Gaurav as well.

Best,

Deepak Thomas Kurian

Traved Food Sevices

From: "Paresh Patil" <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Sent: Saturday 2 March, 2024 at 12:48 PM

To: Deepak Kurian

Cc: Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya; Sanjeev Mishra; Samarijit Pani;
Sumeet Rane; Meena Shah; Farhin Shaikh

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Deepak,
Please help with the company name and address to be incorporated on the label for marketed by.

Warm Regards

Paresh

From: Paresh Patil

Sent: 01 March 2024 18:01

To: Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani
<samarijit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; meena.shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>; Farhin
Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Dear Deepak,
Request to confirm for below points from quality team.
Quality team require company name and address to be incorporated on the label for marketed by.

Warm Regards

Paresh

From: Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 01 March 2024 17:45

To: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Kurian
<deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>;
meena.shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Hi Paresh,

As discussed with you , need clarity on below things
Address to be mentioned on label
FSSAl number
Category challenges (scope) — if HO License to be mentioned

Thanks
Farhin

From: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Sent: 01 March 2024 10:49

To: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarijit Pani
<samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Meena Shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>




Cc: Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sanjeey,
Post mail from Chhabir, your team member has contacted me for the same.

Please suggest your time schedule for discussion.
Warm Regards

Paresh

From: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 01 March 2024 10:47

To: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>;
Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; meena.shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Farhin Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Hi Paresh,
Help me to remember when this was discussed with me.

Regards
Sanjeev

From: Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Sent: Friday, March 1, 2024 10:40 AM

To: Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Sumeet Rane
<sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Meena Shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo Kcorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear All,
Please find below charter for status as on date. For pending status, we have not received details for date by which respective task will be completed.

Request to share respective date.

CHARTER- OWN LABELED JUICE
S OMPLETED
ON TRACK
I oD
PENDING
Q
- 0 my DESCRIPTIG)ME DEPAR = PO = ROM DATE gm O DATE gy NO OF DAY = A - AR i
O 0
1 |COMMERCIAL APPROVAL OPERATION  |GD | 20-02-2024)C
2 |QUALITY AUDIT OF VENDOR PREMISES QUALITY SANIEEV 23 February 2024| PENDING
3 |LABELFINALIATION MARKETING |SAMARIEET 23 February 2024 |02 March 2024/ ON TRACK
3 MONTH PROJECTION TO VENDOR AND
4 |SUBSEQUENT ROLLING FORECAST CONTROL MEENA 23 February 2024 P
5 |FOOD LICENSE QUALITY SANIEEV 23 February 2024 P
& |CONTRACT COPY TEMPLATE LEGAL PARESH/CHHABIR/DEEPAK | 23 February 2024 PENDING
7 |CONTRACT SIGN OFF BETWEEN TFS AND SURI PURCHASE PARE SH/CHHABIR/DEEPAK |23 February 2024 PENDING
8 |TRADE MARK INFRINGEMENT LEGAL PARESH/CHHABIR/DEEPAK | 23 February 2024 DING:
9 |VENDOR ONBOARDING PURCHASE PARESH/PARAG 23 February 202401 March 2024 7| 29 February 2024
PARESH/CHHABIR/REGION

1 PO ISSUE TO SURI PURCHASE AL MANAGERS 23 February 2024 | 18 March 2024 loN TRACK
11  |PRICE /FROMOTION UPLOAD TO THE AIRPORTS CONTROL MEEMNA 23 February 2024 PENDING
12 |DISPATCH FROM VENDOR [VENDOR VENDOR 23 February 2024| PENDING
13 |DELIVERY AT SITE [VENDOR VENDOR 23 February 2024 | PENDING
14 |DISPLAYED AT OUTLETS OPERATION _ JAIRPORT GMs 23 February 2024| 25-03-2024|0N TRACK

Warm Regards

Paresh

From: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>

Sent: 23 February 2024 18:39

To: Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra
<sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; meena.shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

Noted.



From: Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 23 February 2024 10:50

To: Samarjit Pani <samarijit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sumeet Rane <sumeet.rane@travelfoodservices.com>; Sanjeev Mishra
<sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; meena.shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: Own labeled Juice

Hi Chhabhir,
Please share the proposed brand name along with the logos if any, so that we can check it from any 3rd party’s TM infringement point of view.

Best,

Deepak Thomas Kurian

L L e——

From: "Chhabir Sahoo" <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>

Sent: Friday 23 February, 2024 at 9:16 AM

To: Sanjeev Mishra; Deepak Kurian; Samarjit Pani; Meena Shah

Cc: Manish Thakkar Kcorp <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>
Subject: RE: Own labeled Juice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

+Meena.

From: Chhabir Sahoo

Sent: 23 February 2024 09:16

To: Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Kurian <deepak.kurian@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarijit Pani
<samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Manish Thakkar <manish.thakkar@k-corp.in>; Paresh Patil <paresh.patil@k-corp.in>

Subject: Own labeled Juice

Importance: High

Dear All,

Pls be informed we are planning to launch an own labeled juice. My team mate Paresh Patil will reach out all of you for your support and input for same.

The estimated timeline of same to launch same in 15t Apr’24.
Require your support.

Regards
Chhabir



